
Effective:  4/30/2017  at  09:00 pm

Enhanced Driver Safety Program
Evaluations Summary

Evaluated To Date:

Passed following driver refresher:
Passed following initial evaluation:

Passed following medical assessment:

Awaiting Additional Medical Testing  
(potential health issues indentifed during medical 
assessment)

 1,237
 37
 59

 5

 11

Total  1,347

Passed Evaluations

Driving Restrictions Confirmed  3

Passed following medical & refresher:  6

 1,367

Awaiting Steps In Evaluation Process

Awating medical assessment
Awaiting driver refresher

Total

Awating medical assessment & refresher

 1

 0

 12

Standard evaluations

Opted for voluntary medical
Passed following medical assessment:
Passed following medical & refresher:

Total opted for voluntary medical            
(included in totals noted above)

Total passed to date 98.5%
Awaiting steps after initial evaluation 0.9%
Awaiting additional medical testing 0.4%
Some driver restrictions confirmed 0.2%

Total: 100.0%
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 8
 0


